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SESSION 2025-2026

oy |nm|| PUBLIC SCHOOL

Under the aegis of DPS Society, New Delhi

DAY SCHOLAR
Admission Fee School Fee Total Fee

Yearly F

~1o8 One Time Quarterly (at Admission) G
PLAY GROUP 20,000 4500*3=13500 | Rs. 33,500 74000
NUR 20,000 6300*3=18900 | Rs. 38,900 95600
LKG - UKG 20,000 6500*3=19500 | Rs. 39,500 98000
CLASS 1 20,000 7100*3=21,300 | Rs. 41,300 105200
CLASSI1 - 111 20,000 7300%3=21,900 | Rs. 41,900 107600
CLASSIV -V 20,000 7500*3=22,500 | Rs. 42,500 110000
CLASS VI - VIII 20,000 7800*3=23,400 | Rs. 43,400 113600
CLASSIX -X 20,000 8600*3=25,800 | Rs. 45,800 123200
(C OMM(I;lIiéiS/)I({II;I\):ENITIES) 20,000 9000%3=27,000 | Rs. 47,000 128000

CLASS XI - XI1I e

(SCIENCE / MATH) 20,000 9300%3=27,900 | Rs. 47,900 131600

l

TRANSPORT FEE DETAILS 2025-2026

DISTANCE (KM) | MONTHLY (RS) QTR (RS) YEARLY (RS)

0-3 KM Rs. 1,000 | Rs. 3,000 | Rs. 12,000

3-5 KM Rs. 1,700 5,100 | Rs. 20,400

Rs.
5-10 KM Rs. 2,200 | Rs. 6,600 | Rs. 26,400
Rs

10-15 KM &
PANTNAGAR | RS- 2,700 8,100.| Rs. 32,400

15-20 KM Rs. 3,300 | Rs. 9,900 | Rs. 39,600

ABOVE 20 KM &
BILASPUR Rs. 3,800 | Rs. 11,400 | Rs. 45,600

SITARGANJ Rs. 4,100 | Rs. 12,300 | Rs. 49,200

NANAKMATTA | Rs. 4,200 | Rs. 12,600 [ Rs. 50,400

NOTE: Fay P
1 Registration Fee Rs. 1,500/~ Only. Jir T —
2 Girl Child discount or Sibling Discount is 25% on Admission Fee. <PRINUIFAL
3 Admission Fee is a non - refundable fee. DELHiI PU
4 Fees to be submitted on Quarterly or Yearly basis only. RUDRAPUR, U
- Parents are requested to make all online fee submission through School App to avoid
6 Fee Due Dates: 1st Qtr — 10th April; 2nd Qtr - 10th July; 3rd Qtr - 10th
October; 4th Qtr — 10th January. The late fee fine will be applicable beyond the
7 If fee is paid online directly to our bank A/c, kindly share the payment details on
WhatsApp No. 7500895895 or 9759815111,
8 Parents will keep the receipt issued by the school in safe custody and produce this to
the school as proof of the payment made. if required.
9 Payment of School Fee must be done with regularity in time to avoid late fee charge
10 Late payment is charged @ Rs. 1000/- per month after 10th of the first month of
11 Any Cheque returned by the bank will be treated under the category of non-payment

of fee and Rs 500/- will be charged as cheque bounce charges.




